
- . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ . . - .- - - - -. .- - - - _ -

. . . . .

. $? 2:% .

/ _-

LEGRAPHIC MESSAGE h3 !
~*w c, ace ~cy necreo.ca secuerv ctass,onou-

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
ATTN: Mrs. Cindy Fleenor, 286 SS ^* Unclassifien
Division of Contracts *
Washington, D. C. 20555 |

I
accou~re.o class.picanc~ oars neriano rvet or wssaca

70-19-03 B-1557 April 24, 'i 981 |

G 5"*Cdron mace #unes c4u
0= 1~- e~ -,

Cindy M. Fleenor (301) 427-4490 0 *"^"'" ^**" 55 i

, . THis 59.4CE FOR USE OF CO.M.MUNICATION U.%!T

. ,

MESSAGE TO BE TRAN5M6TTED (Use 4 61, p rsar **4 4/l '#aast iast*W- ---

TO: sP -

CR. PIERRE ZALESKI F 5 .;
tac >

ANRT $E
-

p[=NI[P,
-

101 AVENUE RAYM0ND POINCARE
Ei=

''
i PARIS 16 9E

8 '
c2
" #

75016 FRANCE
'

'

CONTRACT M. NRC-11-81-427, MODIFICATION NO. 1

CHANGE SECRETARIAL SUPPORT FROM "$1,100.00" TO "$1,600.00"
i

|

CHANGE TRAVEL AMOUNT FROM "$4,000.00" TO "$3,166.00" |

RETURN TELEGRAM OF ACCEPTANCE OF THIS MODIFICATION WILL

CONSTITUTE AS AGREEMENT BETWEEN BOTH PARTIES.

THIS MODIFICATION NO.1 DOES NOT ALTER THE TOTAL CONTRACT

AMOUNT OF " $9,800.00" .

0 0
v.W L

J0Y P RLMAN

CONTRACTING OFFICER

secuer, ct.swicanou

| 810504 02SI ' ' ' * ' ' ' ' "
Unclassified

1 1 :
I

$7a~oaan poem 14 14-102
afvtsto WGU$f Itot u s ocvta=me*v ee e.meo cesacs . iets o- 207-32s
C$A FPus tal CFel 101-33 304

. ..-.-m-.- . . - _ _ . . - - _ . . . - . - - - - . _ . _ _ _ _ - _ ~ ~ _ _ . - _ - - _ _ _ _ -- ---
-


